NIU2A-ES2 Datasheet Rev. A2
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 Tel: 631.567.1100 www.naii.com
NIU2A-ES2 – Nano Interface Unit / Ethernet Switch
Multiport Managed Layer 3 Ethernet Switch Interface Unit
The NIU2A-ES2 is a small, rugged, low-power, self-
contained Rugged Ethernet Switch system. It is powered
by an integrated MIL-STD-704A (designed to meet) power
supply. It is a Layer 3, fully managed switch providing

• Stateful firewall
• Denial-of-Service (DoS) attack
Part Number Designation
Standard Product             = NIU2A-2-ES2Z0000FH
    AAA BBB P S F H
Module Slot 1 (ES2 pre-configured)
ES2 = 16 Port GbE Switch, managed
Module Slot 2 unavailable w/ ES2 option
Z00 = No Module
Processor/Flash
0 = ES2 version (standard, default)
Software/OS
0 = No OS (default, standard)
Fiber Optic Connection Option (4x 10Gb Fiber Optic availability)
0 = No Fiber Optic Connection (Standard, Default)
F = Fiber Optic Connection
Power Supply Hold-up (HU) Option
0 = No power supply HU (Standard, Default)
H = Power supply HU installed
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia NY 11716 Tel: 631.567.1100
Designator MIL-DTL (Equivalent) Shell-Insert / # contacts
J1 D38999/20WA98PA 9-98 / 3
J2 D38999/20WF35SN 19-35 / 66
J3 D38999/20WJ37SN 25-37 / 37
J4 D38999/20WF35SA 19-35 / 66
J5 Amphenol CF-599011-01S 11-01 / Fiber Optic insert
Connectors